applications, issuing any change orders, conduct a punchlist inspection when the project is 
substantially complete, and conduct a final inspection. This phase includes three site visits.   

Proposed Fees: 

Uda Architecture + Design will complete the Scope of Services listed above for a lump sum fee 
of Thirty-One Thousand, Five Hundred Sixty Dollars ($31,560.00) plus 6.2% tax applicable 
taxes ($1,956.72).  All typical in office printing, copies, and mileage expenses are included in 
this lump sum. Printing at third party printing businesses for the owner or contractor will be billed 
at their direct cost to Uda Architecture + Design.